South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 08, 2024, 06:22:25 am

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S 0390 General Bill, By Lourie, Jackson, Reese, Knotts, Alexander, Matthews, Campsen, McConnell, Cleary, Cromer,
Rose and Ford
Summary: Fees for criminal records

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 23-3-115, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
FEES FOR CRIMINAL RECORD SEARCHES, SO AS TO CLARIFY THE DEFINITION OF CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS
WHICH PAY A REDUCED FEE TO INCLUDE LOCAL PARK AND RECREATION VOLUNTEERS THROUGH A
COMMISSION, MUNICIPALITY, OR COUNTY.

01/19/11
01/19/11
04/18/11
05/09/12
05/11/12
05/15/12
05/15/12
05/15/12
05/16/12
05/16/12
05/17/12
05/17/12

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 5)

Referred to Subcommittee: Rankin (ch), Campsen, Coleman, Davis, Nicholson
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 7)
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 34)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 34)

Roll call Ayes-33 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 34)

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 15)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 9)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 9)

Page 1 of 1



