South Carolina Legislature

08, 2024, 06:22:25 am May

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S 0390 General Bill, By Lourie, Jackson, Reese, Knotts, Alexander, Matthews, Campsen, McConnell, Cleary, Cromer, Rose and Ford

Summary: Fees for criminal records

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 23-3-115, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO FEES FOR CRIMINAL RECORD SEARCHES, SO AS TO CLARIFY THE DEFINITION OF CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS WHICH PAY A REDUCED FEE TO INCLUDE LOCAL PARK AND RECREATION VOLUNTEERS THROUGH A COMMISSION, MUNICIPALITY, OR COUNTY.

01/19/11	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)
01/19/11	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 5)
04/18/11	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Rankin (ch), Campsen, Coleman, Davis, Nicholson
05/09/12	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 7)
05/11/12		Scrivener's error corrected
05/15/12	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 34)
05/15/12	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 34)
05/15/12	Senate	Roll call Ayes-33 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 34)
05/16/12		Scrivener's error corrected
05/16/12	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 15)
05/17/12	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 9)
05/17/12	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 9)